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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 23 66 7 Haldane Jason31 87 18 Chang Byung-Chul

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

77 134 Total Team
22 36 7 Haldane Jason
20 39 6 Ruette Sebastien
15 22 14 Grapentine Murray
15 92 Total Team

6 26 11 Brinkman Steve
6 21 14 Grapentine Murray
1 11 7 Haldane Jason
3 116 Total Team
1 21 14 Grapentine Murray
1 10 15 Winters Fred
1 13 11 Brinkman Steve

21 Total Team
116 342 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

78 147 Total Team
30 54 18 Chang Byung-Chul
16 26 10 Lee Sun-Kyu
14 33 12 Yoon Kwan-Yeol

9 61 Total Team
5 15 10 Lee Sun-Kyu
2 12 6 Choi Tae-Woong
1 2 4 Chang Kwang-Kyun
4 117 Total Team
2 19 12 Yoon Kwan-Yeol
1 2 15 Lee Hyung-Doo
1 26 18 Chang Byung-Chul

26 Total Team
117 325 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Bruce Douglas
5 Snider LucasL
6 Ruette Sebastien
7 Haldane Jason
8 Koskie Scott
9 Duerden Paul

10 Youngberg Brett
11 Brinkman Steve
12 Wolfenden Chris
13 Ballard Ross
14 Grapentine Murray
15 Winters Fred

    
L L L L L
    
    
    

 
    
    

 
    
  

21
23

3

17
3

22
6

Coach:
Assistant:

Stelio DEROCCO (CAN)
Bruce KENT (CAN)

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Ko Hee-Jin
4 Chang Kwang-Kyun
5 Yeo Oh-HyunL
6 Choi Tae-Woong
9 Shin Sun-Ho

10 Lee Sun-Kyu
12 Yoon Kwan-Yeol
13 Kim Young-Rae
14 Suk Jin-Wook
15 Lee Hyung-Doo
16 Shin Young-Soo
18 Chang Byung-Chul

    
L L L L L
    
    
    
    
   



    

8

5
7

21
17

2

31

Coach:
Assistant:

Cha Joo-Hyun (KOR)
Seo Nam-Won (KOR)

Referees: PORCARI Paolo (ITA) & DE-MEDEIROS F. (BRA)

KOR
CAN 3

2 30
28

24
26

25
20

25
27

13
15

117
116

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:24 0:23 0:27 0:17 1:57

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

66 1,55011/30/2003
Tokyo
Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 17:05  End: 19:14  Total: 2:09
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
Men's World Cup 2003
4th Round, Tokyo (B)


